State Election Commission - Delhi
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022
FORM 17
RESULT SHEET
|See Rule 78]
Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 106 (Name) JANAK PURI WEST
Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of {NumberjNumber| Total | Remarks

of of votes
S.No. Name ANUSHREE{URMILA [VIBHAIGEETUJSUNITA|NOTA Valid [Rejected|tendered] votes for
KHUTEL JCHAWLA RANI votes| votes | votes [recordedjpolling

as station
NOTA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 {ofto]uf12f{13]14]15]16] 17 18 19 20 21 22
I MC PRY 36 331 157, 2 | 529 0; 1] 1076
SCHOOL A1B
JANAK PURI
MC PRY 34 3244
SCHOOL A1B
JANAK PURI
3 |MC PRY 32 222 2 197 3 4 460 0 4 950
SCHOOL A1B
JANAK PURI
4 JGOVT BOYS 40| 26¢ of 185 2 9 511 9f 1129
SR.SEC.
SCHOOL A
BLOCK
JANAK PURI
5 |GOVT BOYS 21 271 1 163 1 7 464 71 1118
SR.SEC.
SCHOOL A
BLOCK
JANAK PURI
6 IGOVT BOYS 118 264
SR.SEC.
SCHOOL A
BLOCK
ANAK PURI
7 ISARVODAYA 19 142 4 104 3
[KANYA
VIDYALAYA
A BLOCK
TANAK PURI
8 ISARVODAYA 18 9] 1 117, 0 4 231 ( 4 440
IKANYA
VIDYALAYA
A BLOCK
JANAK PURI
9 ISARVODAYA 23 281 o 1T 2 5 482 51 1025
KANYA
VIDYALAYA
A BLOCK
TANAK PURI
10 {GOVT BOYS 14 169 of 142 3 o) 334 i 6 829
SR.SEC.
SCHOOL A
BLOCK
JANAK PURI
11 MC PRY 35 263 0 196 2 20 516 0 200 1141
SCHOOL
POSSANGI
PUR
VILLAGE

)

%]
D

170 1 7 538 0 7N 1196

244 8 4 640 4 1123

]

1
b

274 0 621

Place : AT j '_
{Dated : \< Returding Officer




State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

106

(Name) JANAK PURI WEST

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of {Number

of

S.No.

Name

ANUSHREE
KHUTEL

URMILA
CHAWLA

VIBHA

GEETU

SUNITA

RANI

Valid
votes

Rejecteditendered

Number

of
votes

votes votes frecorde

-

NOTA

Total
votes
for
polling
station

Remarks

2

20

21

22

MC PRY
SCHOOL
POSSANGI
PUR
VILLAGE

97

139

253

661

MC PRY
SCHOOL
POSSANGI
PUR
VILLAGE

225

518

1143

MC PRY
SCHOOL
POSSANGI
PUR
IVILLAGE

36

244

568

1292

MC PRY
SCHOOL
POSSANGI
PUR
VILLAGE

40,

303

257

623

1372

MC PRY
SCHOOL
POSSANGI
PUR
VILLAGE

9

164

144

329

773

MC PRY
SCHOOL
A4/C BLOCK
JANAK PURI

65

223

399

702

1366

MC PRY
SCHOOL
A4/C BLOCK
ANAK PURI

56,

b2

349,

634

1153

MC PRY
SCHOOL
A4/C BLOCK
HANAK PURI

98]

85

J

198}

0]

534

MC PRY
SCHOOL
A4/C BLOCK
JANAK PURI

16

195

166

400

656

ST.FRANCIS
DESALES SS8S
IA4C JANAK
PURI

90

103§ 04

175

372

997

[
(]

ST.FRANCIS
DESALES SSS
A4C JANAK
PURI

41

262

]

433

961

Place :
Dated :

Returnzg Oi(;cer
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Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

106

(Name) JANAK PURI WEST

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of

of

S.No.

Name

ANUSHREE
KHUTEL

URMILA
CHAWLA

IVIBHA|

GEETUJSUNITA

RANI

NOTA

Valid
votes

Rejected
votes

votes

Number

|tendered

frecorded,

Total
votes
for
polling
station

Number Remarks
of

votes

as

NOTA

2

11

17

19

20 21 22

o8]
Ll

ST. MARKS
SR.SEC.
SCHOOL A-
BLOCK OPP.
IC1 BLOCK
UANAK PURI

21

195 1

108

340

12 713

24

ST. MARKS
SR.SEC.
SCHOOL A-
BLOCK OPP.
C1 BLOCK
JANAK PURI

125 (

90)

3%
2

238

660

{MC PRY
SCHOOL JJ
COLONY
PANKHA
ROAD,
UTTAM
INAGAR

45

196

374

632

1035

26

SDMC PRY
SCHOOL JJ
COLONY
UTTAM
NAGAR

196 1

261

503

0

994

MC PRY
SCHOOL JJ
COLONY
PANKHA
IROAD,
UTTAM
NAGAR

29

1948

513

866

MC PRY
SCHOOL 1]
COLONY
PANKHA
ROAD,
UTTAM
NAGAR

54

233

330

634

1036

MC PRY
SCHOOL J 1
ICOLONY
PANKHA
ROAD,
UTTAM
NAGAR

(%]

L

363

680

1195

Samuday

Bhawan Old
Pankha Road
Uttam Nagar

31

172 1

181 (

387

89

Place :

!Dated .

Returning Officer
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Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 106

(Name) JANAK PURI WEST

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of |Number|Number] Total | Remarks

of of votes

S.No. Name

ANUSHREE] URMILA

KHUTEL

CHAWLA

VIBHAJGEETUJSUNITAINOTA

Valid|Rejected|tendered] votes | for

votes| votes votes |recorded|polling
as  |station

NOTA

RANI

1 2

6 7 8 [of1of11j12{13j14j15116} 17 18 19 20 21 22

31 {Samuday

Bhawan Old
Pankha Road
Uttam Nagar

27

177

4 220, 4 3 435 31 839

32 |Samuday

Bhawan Old
Pankha Road
Uttam Nagar

151

0 177 1 1 343 0 1 620]

33 |MC PRY

"OLONY
PANKHA
ROAD,
UTTAM
NAGAR

SCHOOL I

29

197

0f 184 14 6 430, 6 963

UTTAM
NAGAR

34 IMC PRIMARY
SCHOOL OLD

0f 133 1 3 291 0 3 619

UTTAM
INAGAR

35 IMC PRIMARY
SCHOOL OLD

168;

0 145 7 1 333 0 1] 747

UTTAM
INAGAR

36 MC PRIMARY
ISCHOOL OLD

229 37 5 551 0] 5| 1205

37 MCD

CENTRE
MILAP
INAGAR
UTTAM
NAGAR

ICOMMUNITY

28

148

3 163 13 3 358 O 3 824

38 (MCD

(CENTRE
IMILAP
NAGAR
UTTAM
NAGAR

COMMUNITY

24

185

1 178 10} 3 401 0] 31 904

39 (MCD

CENTRE
MILAP
INAGAR
UTTAM
NAGAR

COMMUNITY

26,

147

0O 115 25 6 319 6 693

Place :
Dated :

- Returning Of:Eer

s IR




State Election Commission - Delhi
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FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

106

(Name) JANAK PURI WEST

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of |Number{Number

of of

S.No.

Name

ANUSHREE
KHUTEL

URMILA
CHAWLA

[VIBHA

GEETU

SUNITA
RANI

NOTA

Valid
votes

as

Rejected|tendered] votes
votes votes [recorded|polling
station
NOTA

Total
votes
for

Remarks

13

18 19 20

21

2)

40

MCD
ICOMMUNITY!
CENTRE
MILAP
NAGAR
UTTAM
NAGAR

29

[=]

521

1008

41

SARASWATI
PUBLIC
SCHOOL (
MILAP
INAGAR )
MILAP
NAGAR

239

134

416§

763

SARASWATI
PUBLIC
SCHOOL (
MILAP
NAGAR )
MILAP
NAGAR

42

206}

127

396

738

43

IMC PRIMARY
SCHOOL OLD
UTTAM
INAGAR

203

159

29

=)

416

885

44

MC PRIMARY

SCHOOL OLD

UTTAM
AGAR

1ad
[
g

134

24

6

G713

IMC PRIMARY
SCHOOL OLD
UTTAM
NAGAR

36

303

191

557

1302

46

MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL OLD]
UTTAM
INAGAR

38

289

234

586,

1167

47

MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL OLD
UTTAM
INAGAR

220

123

204

380,

890

48

MAHRISHI
DAYANAND
ADARSH
VIDYALAYA (
UTTAM
NAGAR )
UTTAM
NAGAR

53

228

177

187

649

4

1104

Place :

Date

d:

Qf:/ 4 ed Returiing Officer

| B | oy

| il
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FORM 17
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[See Rule 78]

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 106 (Name) JANAK PURI WEST

Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of {Number{Number| Total | Remarks
of of votes
S.No. Name ANUSHREEjURMILA (VIBHAJGEETUJSUNITA|NOTA ValileejectedPtEIIderEd votes for
KHUTEL JCHAWLA RANI votes| votes votes frecordedipolling
as  [station
NOTA

1 2 3 4 5 6 i 8 |oj1ofnnj12{13{14{15{164 17 18 19 20 21 22

49 ISANJEEVANI 45 271 4 287 40 8 655 0] 8 1381
PUBLIC
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK
UTTAM
NAGAR

50 MAHRISHI 12 201 1 169 25 3 411 0 31 860
DAYANAND
ADARSH
VIDYALAYA (
UTTAM
INAGAR )
UTTAM
INAGAR

51 ISANJEEVANI 42 217 1 188 15 6 469 0 6f 794
PUBLIC
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK
UTTAM
NAGAR

52 [HAPPY 27 282 1 200, 3 4 517 867
CHILD
{MODEL
SCHOOL
UTTAM
INAGAR

53 [HAPPY 20) 25( 196 13 8 488 0] 8 1137
CHILD
MODEL
SCHOOL
UTTAM
NAGAR

54 HAPPY 78 366 1 225 10 8 688 ( 8] 1362
CHILD
MODEL
SCHOOL
UTTAM
INAGAR

ADARSH 27 233 of 192 3 6 461 0 6 939
MODEL
SCHOOL
SOUTH
EXTENSION
PART-III,
UTTAM
INAGAR

L
A

Place : _ ity ;
Dated : { s [ kel - Returning Officer
| R i
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FORM 17
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Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

106

(Name) JANAK PURI WEST

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of

Number

S.No. Name

ANUSHREE
KHUTEL

URMILA
CHAWLA|

GEETU

SUNITA
RANI

NOTA Valid

votes

tendered
votes

Rejected

of

Number

jrecordedjpolling

station|

Total | Remarks
votes

for

1 2

17

21 22

56 |JADARSH
MODEL
SCHOOL
SOUTH
EXTENSION
PART-III.
UTTAM
NAGAR

48

137

117,

306

640,

57 JADARSH
MODEL
SCHOOL
SOUTH
EXTENSION
PART-III,
UTTAM
INAGAR

25

267

b

223

42

569

974

58 {HAPPY
CHILD
MODEL
SCHOOL
UTTAM
NAGAR

44

211

566

1260,

59 HAPPY
CHILD
MODEL
SCHOOL
UTTAM
NAGAR

20

223

504

1214

[Total No. of votes
recorded at Poling
Station

1904]

12975

11409

794

27463]

56627

No. of votes
recorded on Postal
ballot papers

26}

{REJECTED
[VOTES 03

Total votes polled

1909]

12994

11411

794f

27489

_56627'

Place :
{Dated :




