General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

							[See	R	ule	e 78	8]										
	tion to the N	Municipal									nd	n	am	e	1	06	(Name		AK PU		EST
	oling Station					otes Cast			r of			Y					nber of	of	Number of	Total votes	Remarks
S.No.	Name	ANUSHREE KHUTEL	URMILA CHAWLA		GEETU	SUNITA RANI	NOTA									Valid votes		tendered votes	votes recorded as NOTA	for polling station	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
1	MC PRY SCHOOL A1B JANAK PURI	36	331	2	157	2	1									529		0	1	1076	
	MC PRY SCHOOL A1B JANAK PURI	34		2	170	1	7	7								538		0	7	1196	
	MC PRY SCHOOL A1B JANAK PURI	32	222	2	197	3	4									460		0	4	950	
4	GOVT BOYS SR.SEC. SCHOOL A BLOCK JANAK PURI	46	269	0	185	2	9									511		0	9	1129	
	GOVT BOYS SR.SEC. SCHOOL A BLOCK JANAK PURI	21	271	1	163	1	7	,						eto		464		0	7	1118	
	GOVT BOYS SR.SEC. SCHOOL A BLOCK JANAK PURI	118	264	2	244	8	4									640		0	4	1123	
	SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAYA A BLOCK JANAK PURI	19	142	4	104	3	2									274		0	2	621	
	SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAYA A BLOCK JANAK PURI	18	91	1	117	0	4		*							231		0	4	440	
9	SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAYA A BLOCK JANAK PURI	23	281	0	171	2	5									482		0	5	1025	
10	GOVT BOYS SR.SEC. SCHOOL A BLOCK JANAK PURI	14	169	0	142	3	6									334		0	6	829	
	MC PRY SCHOOL POSSANGI PUR VILLAGE	35	263	0	196	2	20									516		0	20	1141	

Place : Dated :



General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

							[See														
	tion to the N	Municipal									nd	n	am	ie	1	06	(Name		IAK PU		EST
Po	ling Station		Nu	ımber o	f valid V	otes Cast	in fav	oui	r of							Nui	mber of		Number		Remarks
S.No.	Name	ANUSHREE KHUTEL	URMILA CHAWLA		GEETU	SUNITA RANI	NOTA									Valid votes	Rejected votes		recorded	votes for polling station	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	MC PRY SCHOOL POSSANGI PUR VILLAGE	12	97	2	139	2	1									253		(1	661	
	MC PRY SCHOOL POSSANGI PUR VILLAGE	10	255	6	225	15	7									518		(7	1143	
	MC PRY SCHOOL POSSANGI PUR VILLAGE	36	272	2	244	5	9									568		(9	1292	
	MC PRY SCHOOL POSSANGI PUR VILLAGE	40	303	1	257	12	10									623		() 10	1372	
	MC PRY SCHOOL POSSANGI PUR VILLAGE	9	164	1	144	7	4									329		() 4	773	
	MC PRY SCHOOL A4/C BLOCK JANAK PURI	65	223	4	399	5	6									702		(6		
	MC PRY SCHOOL A4/C BLOCK JANAK PURI	56	215	2	349	9	3									634		(3	1153	
	MC PRY SCHOOL A4/C BLOCK JANAK PURI	10	98	0	85	3	2									198		(2	534	
	MC PRY SCHOOL A4/C BLOCK JANAK PURI	16	195	0	166	14	9									400			9		
	ST.FRANCIS DESALES SSS A4C JANAK PURI	90	103	0	175	1	3									372		(3		
	ST.FRANCIS DESALES SSS A4C JANAK PURI	41	262	1	122	2	5									433			5	961	

Place : Dated :



General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

Elec	ction to the I	Municipal	Corpor	ation	of Dell	hi fron	ı War	·d	No	o a	nd	na	m	e	10			/	IAK PU		
Po	oling Station		Nu	ımber o	of valid V	otes Cast	t in fav	our	r of							Nun	nber of	Number of	Number of	Total votes	Remark
.No.		ANUSHREE KHUTEL	E URMILA CHAWLA		GEETU	SUNITA RANI	NOTA									Valid votes		tendered votes	votes recorded	for	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16		18	19	20	21	22
	ST. MARKS SR.SEC. SCHOOL A- BLOCK OPP. C1 BLOCK JANAK PURI	21			1 108		3 12									340		0	12	713	
	ST. MARKS SR.SEC. SCHOOL A- BLOCK OPP. C1 BLOCK JANAK PURI	19			0 90		2 2									238		0	2	666	
	MC PRY SCHOOL J J COLONY PANKHA ROAD, UTTAM NAGAR	45	5 196	4	4 374	8	3 5									632		0) 5	1035	
	SDMC PRY SCHOOL J J COLONY UTTAM NAGAR	28	8 196	1	1 261	11	6									503		0	6	994	
	MC PRY SCHOOL J J COLONY PANKHA ROAD, UTTAM NAGAR	29	9 194	5	5 274	8	3									513		0	3	866	
	MC PRY SCHOOL J J COLONY PANKHA ROAD, UTTAM NAGAR	54	233	2	2 330	11	4									634		0	4	1036	
29	MC PRY SCHOOL J J COLONY PANKHA ROAD, UTTAM NAGAR	48	3 252	1	1 363	11	5									680		0			
	Samuday Bhawan Old Pankha Road Uttam Nagar	31	1 172	1	1 181	0	2									387		0	2	894	

Place : Dated :



General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

lect	tion to the M	Aunicipal	Corpor	ation (of Delh	i from	Wai	.q	No	an	ıd	na	me		10				AK PU		Remarks
	ling Station		Nu	mber of	f valid Vo	tes Cast	in fav	our	of									of	Number of	votes	Remarks
No.	Name	ANUSHREE KHUTEL	URMILA CHAWLA		GEETU	SUNITA RANI	NOTA									votes	votes		recorded as NOTA	station	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16		18	19	20	21	22
	Samuday Bhawan Old Pankha Road Uttam Nagar	27		4	220	4		3								435 343		0	3	839 620	
	Samuday Bhawan Old Pankha Road Uttam Nagar	13	151	0	177			I													
33	MC PRY SCHOOL J J COLONY PANKHA ROAD, UTTAM NAGAR	29	197	C	184	14		6								430					
	MC PRIMARY SCHOOL OLD UTTAM NAGAR		133	(133	10	0	3								291			3	3 619	
35	MC PRIMARY SCHOOL OLD UTTAM NAGAR		2 168	3	0 145		7	1								333			0	1 747	
36	MC PRIMARY SCHOOL OLD UTTAM NAGAR		8 26	2	0 229			5								551			0	5 1205 3 824	
37	MCD COMMUNITY CENTRE MILAP NAGAR UTTAM NAGAR	2	8 14	8	3 163	1	3	3								358					
38			4 18	5	1 173	8 1	0	3								40			0	6 69	
39		1	26 14	7	0 11	5	25	6								31	9		O C	09	

Place : Dated :

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

							[See															
	tion to the N	Municipal									and	d	na	m	e	1		`		AK PU		
Po	oling Station		Nu	ımber o	of valid V	otes Cast	t in fav	oui	r of	ľ							Nur	nber of	Number of	Number of	Total votes	Remarks
S.No.	Name	ANUSHREE KHUTEL	E URMILA CHAWLA		GEETU	SUNITA RANI	NOTA										Valid votes		tendered	1	for	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	1 12	2	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	MCD COMMUNITY CENTRE MILAP NAGAR UTTAM NAGAR	29			3 219												521		C	2	1008	
	SARASWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL (MILAP NAGAR) MILAP NAGAR	18			2 134												416		0	6		
	SARASWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL (MILAP NAGAR) MILAP NAGAR	42	2 206		1 127												396		C	7	738	
	MC PRIMARY SCHOOL OLD UTTAM NAGAR				1 159				X								416		C	2	003	
	MC PRIMARY SCHOOL OLD UTTAM NAGAR		322	C	0 134			5									511		C			
	MC PRIMARY SCHOOL OLD UTTAM NAGAR		6 303		1 191												557		C		1302	
	MC PRIMARY SCHOOL OLD UTTAM NAGAR		8 289		1 234	1 22	2 2										586		C			
47	MC PRIMARY SCHOOL OLD UTTAM NAGAR	1	8 220	(0 127	7 20	5	5									380		(
	MAHRISHI DAYANAND ADARSH VIDYALAYA (UTTAM NAGAR) UTTAM NAGAR	53	3 228		0 177	7 187	7										649		() 4	1104	

Place : Dated :

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

Elec	tion to the N	Municipal	Corpor	ation (of Dell	i from	War	d	No	aı	ıd	na	me	e	10)6	(Name		AK PU		EST
	ling Station					otes Cast										Nun	iber of	Number of	Number of	Total votes	Remarks
No.	Name	ANUSHREE KHUTEL	URMILA CHAWLA		GEETU	SUNITA RANI										votes	votes	tendered votes	votes recorded as NOTA	for polling station	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16		18	19	20	21	22
	SANJEEVANI PUBLIC SCHOOL B- BLOCK UTTAM NAGAR	45	271	4	287	40	8									655	•	C	8	1381	
	MAHRISHI DAYANAND ADARSH VIDYALAYA (UTTAM NAGAR) UTTAM NAGAR		201	1	169	25	3									411		(3		
	SANJEEVANI PUBLIC SCHOOL B- BLOCK UTTAM NAGAR	. 42	2 217	1	188	15	(5								469					
52	HAPPY CHILD MODEL SCHOOL UTTAM NAGAR	27	7 282	1	200		3	1								517) 4	, 50,	
53	HAPPY CHILD MODEL SCHOOL UTTAM NAGAR	20	250		196	13	3	8								488			0	8 1137	
54	HAPPY CHILD MODEL SCHOOL UTTAM NAGAR	7:	8 360	5	225	5 10	0	8								688	3		0	8 1362	
55	ADARSH MODEL SCHOOL SOUTH EXTENSION PART-III, UTTAM NAGAR	2	7 23.	3	0 193)	3	6								46			0	6 939	9

Place : Dated :

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

P	ction to the		NT-	b ar	£ 1: 2 ×	7.4. 6										06	(Name				VEST
						otes Cas			r of							Nur	nber of	Number of	Number of	Total votes	
S.No.	Name	ANUSHREE KHUTEL	URMILA CHAWLA	VIBHA	GEETU	SUNITA RANI	NOTA									Valid votes		tendered votes		for	9
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	ADARSH MODEL SCHOOL SOUTH EXTENSION PART-III, UTTAM NAGAR	48	137	C	117	4	(306		0	0		4
	ADARSH MODEL SCHOOL SOUTH EXTENSION PART-III, UTTAM NAGAR	25	267	2	223	42	10									569		0	10	974	
	HAPPY CHILD MODEL SCHOOL UTTAM NAGAR	44	294	2	211	8	7									566		0	7	1260	
Į.	HAPPY CHILD MODEL SCHOOL UTTAM NAGAR	20	245	0	223	9	7									504		0	7	1214	
	No. of votes led at Poling 1	1904	12975	78	11409	794	303								2	7463		0	303	56627	
cord	votes ed on Postal papers	5	19	0	2	0	0									26		0	0		REJECTE VOTES 03
otal v	otes polled	1909	12994	78	11411	794	303	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	-	7489		0	202	56627	

Place : Dated :